
Intel i5-750 @ 3.5 GHz
Komodo 9.3, 1 thread, 128 MB Hash, time in seconds, 3000 games, 1500 opening positions, changing colors, no tablebases, no ponder, no learning, no draw and resign rules

Time Control
Elo
Win 1349 44.97% 1238 41.27% 1100 36.67% 980 32.67% 914 30.47% 755 25.17% 653 21.77% 569 18.97% 501 16.70%

Draw 1476 49.20% 1620 54.00% 1738 57.93% 1891 63.03% 1960 65.33% 2114 70.47% 2195 73.17% 2299 76.63% 2363 78.77%

Loss 175 5.83% 142 4.73% 162 5.40% 129 4.30% 126 4.20% 131 4.37% 152 5.07% 132 4.40% 136 4.53%
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2560+25.6 vs 1280+12.8
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5120+51.2 vs 2560+25.6
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Doubling of time control

1280+12.8 vs 640+6.420+0.2 vs 10+0.1 40+0.4 vs 20+0.2 80+0.8 vs 40+0.4 160+1.6 vs 80+0.8 320+3.2 vs 160+1.6 640+6.4 vs 320+3.2
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20+0.2 vs 10+0.1 40+0.4 vs 20+0.2 80+0.8 vs 40+0.4 160+1.6 vs 80+0.8 320+3.2 vs 160+1.6 640+6.4 vs 320+3.2 1280+12.8 vs 640+6.4 2560+25.6 vs 1280+12.8 5120+51.2 vs 2560+25.6

G
a

m
e

s

TC

Win

Draw

Loss

144

133

112

101

93

73

59

51

42

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

20+0.2 vs 10+0.1 40+0.4 vs 20+0.2 80+0.8 vs 40+0.4 160+1.6 vs 80+0.8 320+3.2 vs 160+1.6 640+6.4 vs 320+3.2 1280+12.8 vs 640+6.4 2560+25.6 vs 1280+12.8 5120+51.2 vs 2560+25.6

E
lo

TC

Komodo 9.3

Elo


